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EV6 DOUBLES CHAMP

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member # Name

BC 44418 AHRENS PETER

BC 02066 BARE PAT

BC 49147 BINEPAL SANDEEP
BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD

BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN

BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF
BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F

BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE

BC 45240 GINN TOM E

BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS

BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD
BC 45258 1ZOV LUBEN

BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A
BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C

BC 47753 MA PATRICK

BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P
BC 41912 MIKKELSON TYLER
BC 45522 MORRISON MARK |
BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY

BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F

BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED

BC 12826 REYNOLDS BERNARD
BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL

BC 01930 SALT LISA

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM

BC 47207 SEKELA MATTEO

BC 46082 STEVENS DOM

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N
BC 16660 WADE DAVE

BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

Tot Won Member #

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$15.00
$48.38
$24.50
$116.75
$49.00
$101.33
$32.00
$18.38
$32.00
$25.00
$18.38
$30.00
$15.00
$18.38
$35.00
$74.00- REFUNDFOR EVENIT 6 & /
$24.50
$49.00
$24.50
$7.50
$83.00
$35.00
$131.75
$46.33
$141.33
$62.00
$55.00
$44.25
$116.75

TOTAL PAID OUT  $1549.01

Name
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Trophy Report EV6 DOUBLES CHAMP

Total Shooters 62

Squad

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
8C
B8C
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

20.4
16.4
143
13.3
121
17.2
7.4
20.2
16.3
14.2
17.4
16.2
10.4
20.1
10.5
171
33
1.1
14.4
103
10.2
20.3
71
44
12.6
54
12.2
8.1
75
7.2
16.5
14.1
8.5
1.5
17.5
13.4
5.5
31
14.5
13.1
1.2
205
16.1
17.3
123
10.1
5.2
4.2
3.5
1.4
5.1
4.3
3.4

BC 42361
BC 35473
BC 45240
BC 47207
BC 46082
BC 16660
BC 01930
BC 45003
BC 39768
BC 42064
BC 44418
BC 02044
BC 46965
BC 40239
BC 02066
BC 12826
BC 49102
BC 46412
BC 45258
BC 00912
BC 48119
BC 44437
BC 01260
BC 41912
BC 47782
BC 02484
BC 42051
BC 49349
BC 35436
BC 02520
BC 02030
BC 36085
BC 48009
BC 14803
BC 02532
BC 42067
BC 49147
BC 49414
BC 40291
BC 47791
BC 47753
BC 41440
BC 02530
BC 34508
BC 02473
BC 29378
BC 47900
BC 47861
BC 46832
BC 44488
BC 02483
BC 48127
BC 36284

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

WIRAWAN MARSHALL
FOOKS BRIAN F
GINN TOM E

SEKELA MATTEO
STEVENS DOM
WADE DAVE

SALT LISA
KAPELUCK DALE A
ROSEBOOM BILL
LEUNG DAVID C
AHRENS PETER
BROTEN GERALD
TREFANENKO JASON N
CARTER DAVID W
BARE PAT
REYNOLDS BERNARD
SANDHU VIKRAM
WILLSON GARTH
IZOV LUBEN

HALL DOUGLAS
MORRISS MICHAEL
RAMSAY MICHAEL H
BOWMAN BRIAN G
MIKKELSON TYLER
WANG CHUNLEI
CHAU PAUL

STARK MIKE R
REMIAS DUSAN
COLEMAN ROBERT E
FOWLER GORD
ELLIS DONOVAN
MCQUARRIE KELLY P
KUMAR RAJAN
HANCOCK DONALD
WHITE JAMIE E
OTWAY DANIEL F
BINEPAL SANDEEP
BURDEYNY BRENT
FADDEN ALAN

BRETI KEVIN

MA PATRICK
FONSECA JOHN A
WHITE ROBERT
FEATHERSTONE GEOFF
RAJKOWSKI TED
MUSTER KERRY

YU YANG(JUDY)
FORSTER BURKE
MOH BASSAM
JOHNSON STEVE
YUEN WILLIAM K
WILLSON CHRISTIAN
TODD REGINALD T
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ELDR
ELDR

ELDR
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84

82

82

79

75
74

AVERAGE SCORE

94

91

89

88

86
86
85

84

83
83
82
82
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81
80
80

78
78
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77
76
76
76
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Trophy Report EV6 DOUBLES CHAMP

Total Shooters 62

Squad
BC 83
BC 45
BC 441
BC 13
BC 84
BC 124
BC 563
BC 7.3

BC

3.2

BC 01024
BC 48182
BC 40983
BC 47752
BC 01957
NW 00036
BC 48231
BC 02118
BC 49442

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

WOODS GARRY J
STOCKLEY MATHEW
BONAR DAVID

KAM SAM

SULLIVAN HARRY
ZENTNER DENNIS
ZHU DANIEL

MILLER RON J
AGOSTINO PHIL A

Sv

ELDR

JR
ELDR
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EV6 DOUBLES CHAMP Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class 'AA'

Total Money In Added $150.00 $160.00 8/15/21 1:29:09 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1 [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
AA $55.00 WADE DAVE $0.00 45 $0.0048 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 45 $0.00 0O $0.00 48 $10.00 $45.00 93

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

Total Paid In Added $45.00
Total Paid In Event:  $55.00



EV6 DOUBLES CHAMP Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 4 Entered @ $10.00 = $40.00 ** Class 'A'

Total Money In Added $150.00 $190.00 8/15/21 1:29:10 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF | [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added
A $25.00 AHRENS PETER $0.00 43 $0.0046 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 43 $0.00 O $0.00 46 $0.00 $25.00 89
A $85.00 GINNTOME $0.00 47 $0.0047 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 47 $0.00 0 $0.00 47 $40.00 $45.00 94
A $30.00 LEUNG DAVIDC $0.00 47 $0.0043 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 47 $0.00 O $0.00 43 $0.00 $30.00 90
A $7.50 REYNOLDS BERNARD $0.00 43 $0.0044 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 43 $000 O $0.00 44 $0.00 $7.50 87
A $35.00 SALT LISA $0.00 46 $0.0047 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 46 $0.00 O $0.00 47 $0.00 $35.00 93
A $7.50 WILLSON GARTH $0.00 39 $0.0048 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 39 $0.00 0O $0.00 48 $0.00 $7.50 87

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $40.00

Total Paid In Added $150.00
Total Paid In Event:  $190.00



EV6 DOUBLES CHAMP : Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 8 Entered @ $10.00 = $80.00 ** Class 'B' |

Total Money In Added $150.00 $230.00 8/15/21 1:29:10 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
B $15.00 BROTEN GERALD $0.00 43 $0.0046 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 43 $0.00 O $0.00 46 $0.00 $15.00 89
B $0.00 CARTER DAVIDW $0.00 45 $0.0043 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 45 $0.00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 88
B $0.00 COLEMAN ROBERT E $0.00 40 $0.0042 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 40 $0.00 0 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 82
B $80.00 FOOKS BRIAN F $0.00 47 $0.0048 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 47 $0.00 0O $0.00 48 $40.00 $40.00 95
B $0.00 FORSTER BURKE $0.00 35 $0.0040 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 35 $0.00 O $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 75
B $25.00 KAPELUCK DALE A $0.00 44 $0.0048 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 44 $0.00 0 $0.00 48 $0.00 $2500 92
B $0.00 MOH BASSAM $0.00 34 $0.0040 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 34 $0.00 O $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 74
B $0.00 RAMSAY MICHAEL H $0.00 41 $0.0043 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 41 $0.00 0O $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 84
B $30.00 SEKELA MATTEO $0.00 46 $0.0048 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 46 $0.00 0 $0.00 48 $0.00 $30.00 94
B $80.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 47 $0.0048 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 47 $0.00 0 $0.00 48 $40.00 $40.00 95

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $80.00

Total Paid In Added $150.00
Total Paid In Event.  $230.00



EV6 DOUBLES CHAMP | ' Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 16 Entered @ $10.00 = $160.00 ** Class 'C'

Total Money In Added $150.00 $310.00 8/15/21 1:29:11 PM
Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
C $25.00 BARE PAT $0.00 43 $0.0045 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 43 $0.00 O $0.00 45 $0.00 $25.00 88
C $0.00 BONAR DAVID $0.00 30 $0.0040 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 30 $0.00 O $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 70
C $0.00 BRETI KEVIN $0.00 38 $0.0040 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 38 $0.00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 78
C $0.00 FADDEN ALAN $0.00 39 $0.0039 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 39 $0.00 O $0.00 39 $0.00 $0.00 78
C $0.00 FONSECA JOHN A $0.00 34 $0.0043 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 34 $0.00 O $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 77
C  $7.50 HALL DOUGLAS $0.00 44 $0.0042 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 44 $0.00 O $0.00 42 $0.00 $7.50 86
C $0.00 HANCOCK DONALD $0.00 39 $0.0042 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 39 $0.00 0O $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 81
C $7.50 1ZOV LUBEN $0.00 41 $0.0045 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 41 $0.00 O $0.00 45 $0.00 $7.50 86
C $0.00 KUMAR RAJAN $0.00 40 $0.0041 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 40 $0.00 0 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 81
C $0.00 MORRISS MICHAEL $0.00 45 $0.0040 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 45 $0.00 O $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 85
C $0.00 OTWAY DANIEL F $0.00 40 $0.0040 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 40 $0.00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 80
C $0.00 RAJKOWSKITED $0.00 36 $0.0040 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 36 $0.00 O $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 76
C $0.00 REMIAS DUSAN $0.00 43 $0.0039 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 43 $0.00 O $0.00 39 $0.00 $0.00 82
C $83.00 ROSEBOOM BILL $0.00 44 $0.0047 $0.000 - $0.000 $0.00 44 $0.00 0 $0.00 47 $48.00 $35.00 91
C $125.00 STEVENS DOM $0.00 46 $0.0048 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 46 $0.00 0 $0.00 48 $80.00 $45.00 94
C $62.00 TREFANENKO JASONN $0.00 45 $0.0044 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 45 $0.00 0 $0.00 44 $32.00 $30.00 89
C $0.00 WHITE ROBERT $0.00 37 $0.0040 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 37 $000 0O $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 77
C $0.00 WILLSON CHRISTIAN $0.00 35 $0.0037 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 35 $0.00 O $0.00 37 $0.00 $0.00 72

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $160.00
Total Paid In Added $150.00
Total Paid In Event:  $310.00



EV6 DOUBLES CHAMP Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 5 Entered @ $10.00 = $50.00 ** Class 'D'

Total Money In Added $150.00 : $200.00 8/156/21 1:29:12 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ _ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
D $25.00 BINEPAL SANDEEP $0.00 38 $0.0041 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 38 $0.00 O $0.00 41 $0.00 $25.00 79
D $30.00 ELLIS DONOVAN $0.00 41 $0.0040 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 41 $0.00 0O $0.00 40 $0.00 $30.00 81
D $15.00 MA PATRICK $0.00 44 $0.0034 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 44 $0.00 O $0.00 34 $0.00 $15.00 78
D $35.00 MIKKELSON TYLER $0.00 42 $0.0042 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 42 $0.00 O $0.00 42 $0.00 $35.00 84
D $95.00 SANDHU VIKRAM $0.00 45 $0.0042 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 45 $0.00 0 $0.00 42 $50.00 $45.00 87
D $0.00 STOCKLEY MATHEW $0.00 34 $0.0036 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 34 $0.00 0 $0.00 36 $0.00 $0.00 70
D $0.00 TODD REGINALD T $0.00 36 $0.0036 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 36 $0.00 O $0.00 36 $0.00 $0.00 72

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $50.00

Total Paid In Added $150.00
Total Paid In Event:  $200.00



EV6é DOUBLES CHAMP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 49 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1 4 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff

Total Money $122.50 Per Group
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—
- O

e
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BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
BC 45240 GINN TOM E

BC 46082 STEVENS DOM

BC 47207 SEKELA MATTEO

BC 01930 SALT LISA

BC 16660 WADE DAVE

BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A
BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C

BC 44418 AHRENS PETER

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N

LEWIS

95
95
94
94
94
93
o3
92
91
90
89
89

$36.75
$36.75
$16.33
$16.33
$16.33
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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EV6 DOUBLES CHAMP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 49 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 4 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff
Total Money $122.50 Per Group

BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH
BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM
BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS
BC 45258 1Z0V LUBEN

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL

BC 01260 BOWMAN BRIAN G

BC 41912 MIKKELSON TYLER
BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H

BC 02484 CHAU PAUL
BC 02520 FOWLER GORD

BC 42051 STARK MIKE R
BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN

LEWIS

BC 35436 COLEMAN ROBERT E

87
87
86
86
85
84
84
84
83
82

82

82
82

$36.75
$36.75
$24.50
$24.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$122.50



EV6 DOUBLES CHAMP Page 1

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 49 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3 4 Classes 2 Places 8/15/21 1:30:30 PM
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $122.50 Per Group LEWIS

1 BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN 81 $18.38
2 BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD 81 $18.38
3 BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 81 $18.38
4 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 81 $18.38
5 BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F 80 $48.00
6 BC 49147 BINEPAL SANDEEP 79 $0.00
7 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 78 $0.00
8 BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN 78 $0.00
9 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 77 $0.00
10

BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A 77 $0.00
| $122.50



EV6 DOUBLES CHAMP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 49 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #4 4 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff
Total Money $122.50 Per Group LEWIS
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BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED

BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY

BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF
BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE
BC 46832 MOH BASSAM

BC 36284 TODD REGINALD T
BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN
BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J

BC 40983 BONAR DAVID

BC 48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW
BC 01957 SULLIVAN HARRY
NW 00036 ZENTNER DENNIS
BC 02118 MILLER RON J

BC 49442 AGOSTINO PHIL A

76
76
76
75
74
72
72
71
70
70
65
64
61
56

$24.50
$24.50
$24.50
$490.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/15/21 1:30:30 PM

$122.50





